
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 28 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31095095 7PSSDB 18.28 5.45 99.63

31095123 P6 - (70637) Beechnut Storage 5PSSDB 18.28 5.20 95.06

31095176 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 7PSSDB 18.25 4.70 85.78

31095196 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 18.35 4.15 76.15

31095214 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 18.32 4.15 76.03

31095234 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 5PSSDB 18.36 4.70 86.29

31095344 P6 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.51 4.70 87.00

31095365 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 5PSSDB 18.49 4.70 86.90

31095392 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 5PSSDB 18.49 4.70 86.90

31095414 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 5PSSDB 18.44 4.15 76.53

31095425 P6 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 18.52 5.20 96.30

70061449 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 5PSSDB 20.03 3.95 79.12

70061466 P14 - (101172) HESARTLAND DENTAL JORDAN RANCH 7PSSDB 20.07 4.30 86.30

70061606 P14 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 5PSSDB 19.97 4.30 85.87

70061628 P14 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 7PSSDB 20.00 4.30 86.00

70061650 P14 - (90660) Kinkaid Ph 2 5PSSDB 19.97 5.95 118.82

70061681 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 20.09 3.10 62.28

70061692 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 19.99 3.95 78.96

70061706 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 5PSSDB 20.03 3.95 79.12

70061722 P14 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 5PSSDB 20.03 4.30 86.13

70061758 P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.98 4.30 85.91

70061780 P14 - (97135) Tamarron West Sec 19 7PSSDB 19.99 3.45 68.97

70061796 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 20.02 4.15 83.08

70061812 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 20.07 3.10 62.22

70061820 P14 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 7PSSDB 20.09 4.30 86.39

70061842 P14 - (87662) MUD 251 Indigo WP 10PSSDA 20.07 4.15 83.29

70061857 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 20.06 3.10 62.19

70061861 5PSSDB 20.05 4.30 86.22

2333.44

5% -116.67

SUBTOTAL 2216.77

-$378.20

TOTAL $1838.57

Settlement
of payment

Walter Pena Escalona 3/15/2024

R001935

0

D85

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463

P14 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42

Fuel


	03-08-2024 to 03-14-2024



